
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
10 
28 

113 
444 
30 
69 
3 

90 
66 
87 
58 
22 
95 
33 
7 

19 
43 
93 

222 
42 
14 
2 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
500 
SS 
SS 
ST 
500 
ST 
SS 
SS 
500 
ST 
ST 
ST 
500 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
SS 

Name 
Fabinho Jandaia 
Rafael Traldi 
Fabiano Candido da Silva 
Luiz Felipe F. de Oliveira 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Douglas Paz 
Edu Bolognese 
Raphael Ramos 
Vilson Luiz 
Marcelo Moreno Larini 
Odair Delefrati 
Maria Fernanda 
Marcos Caju 
Hugo Viviani 
Jonathan Veronezi 
Haroldo Rocha 
Renato Monaco Tosato 
Leo Manella 
Lucas Minato 
Alex Reis 
Jorge Luiz 
Julio Vitor 

In Session 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
1o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
1o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
1o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
1o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
1o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
2o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
1o Treino Classificatório - 300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 
3o Treino Classificatório -300/500 

Overall BestTm 
1:29.839 
1:30.916 
1:31.870 
1:32.389 
1:32.609 
1:32.791 
1:32.807 
1:32.812 
1:33.031 
1:33.397 
1:34.274 
1:35.161 
1:35.183 
1:36.757 
1:37.046 
1:37.946 
1:38.665 
1:38.831 
1:39.284 
1:39.763 
1:41.266 
1:42.686 

Diff 

1.077 
2.031 
2.550 
2.770 
2.952 
2.968 
2.973 
3.192 
3.558 
4.435 
5.322 
5.344 
6.918 
7.207 
8.107 
8.826 
8.992 
9.445 
9.924 

11.427 
12.847 

Gap 

1.077 
0.954 
0.519 
0.220 
0.182 
0.016 
0.005 
0.219 
0.366 
0.877 
0.887 
0.022 
1.574 
0.289 
0.900 
0.719 
0.166 
0.453 
0.479 
1.503 
1.420 

Equipe 
PSBK 
Traldi Racing 

PSBK 

PSBK 
Moretti 

PSBK 

Announcements 
Motos 58,87,90 e 444 Penalizados com a perda da melhor colta por duas passagens na quadriculada 
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